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SUPPLIED UPON CUSTOMER REQUEST AND SPECIFICATION.

FIBER TYPE OS2 - OM3 - OM4

MICROCABLE EXTERNAL DIAMETER 3 mm

FANOUT EXTERNAL DIAMETER 2 mm

GUAINA LSZH

EXTERNAL JACKET 12 24

FIBERS QTY 20 x cable Ø

REINFORCEMENT Aramidic Yarns

WORKING TEMPERATURE -25 °C / +70 °C

TEMPERATURA -25°C/+70°C

MTP/MPO
FANOUT CABLE

PRODUCT CODE

TECHNICAL FEATURES

The Fanout cable is terminated on one side with an MTP/MPO connector, and on 
the other side, using an extremely small cable divider, it is terminated with SC or LC 
connectors.
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